
 

 

Golden Retriever Breeders in South Australia 
 

The breeders listed below are members of the Golden Retriever Club of SA and have been for at 

least the last two years. It must be understood that the Club accepts no responsibility for the 

listing of these breeders, it is simply a point of contact and not a recommendation. The onus is 

on the purchaser to ask questions of the breeder regarding hereditary testing and compliance 

with our Club’s Code of Ethics. 
 
 

 

 

Name Prefix Phone Number Email 

Sarah Orr Keelobe 0434 389 455 keelobe@gmail.com 

Ruth Thompson Chaleur 
08 8189 1004 

0419 045 468 
ruth@chaleurgoldens.com 

Brian & Heather 

Scholz 
Goldjazz 

0488 334 155 

0412 909 404 
Heather@goldjazz.com 

Anne Frederick Seaofgold 0404 177 466 barover@aol.com 

Paula Goodall Savaneta 0433 745 707 savanetagoldens@hotmail.com 

Bronwen Wills Elarinya 0424 590 714 elarinyagoldens@gmail.com 

Beverley Hewison 
 

Wildiris 

08 8339 1464 

0421 951 838 
wildirisgolden@yahoo.com.au 

Ann Wallis 
 

Boolaroo 

08 8388 5336 

0407 831 816 
boolaroo21@bigpond.com 

Vicki Chyer Pawsforus 0400 013 686 Pawsforus20@gmail.com 

Christina 

Liemareff 

 
Erinagold 

 
0407 392 078 

cliemareff@hotmail.com 

Lydia Sernecki Serngold 0418 806 566 serneckr@senet.com.au 

Caroline Murphy Taleyah 0431 767 066 caronlinemurphy3@gmail.com 

Jane Braithwaite Brackendell 0490 064 518 brackendellgoldens@hotmail.com 
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